•  10% of the maintenance of floats
•  10x easier than ultrasonics
•  Unbreakable – 10 year warranty
•  No moving parts, sensors or electronics in the wetwell
•  Failsafe
•  Simple and quick to install
•  No rewiring of your control system
•  No configuration or calibration

send someone to site).
Wastewater Level LLC wastewater-level.com780 Conrad Drive • Kalispell, MT • 59901
HOW TO ORDER
phone: (406) 545-3023
e-mail: sales@wastewater-level.com
(if you are a city, town, county or parish ask for your free 35-day trial )
Environmental
Temperature rating Operating: -40 °F to 158 °F (-40 °C to +70 °C)  |  Storage:    -40 °F to 185 °F (-40 °C to +85 °C)
LIT Specifications
Kits*
Part Number Description
Level-5-50
Level-5-100
Level-7.5-100
Level-7.5-50
Construction
Dimensions
Weight
CPVC (a stronger and more corrosion resistant form of PVC)
Cable Custom 11-core cable with braided shield  |  PVC insulation & outer jacket  |  Conductor size 20 AWG or greater
Mounting bracket Aluminum (powder coated) with polyurethane cleaning pad (anchors, S-hook and cable tie included)
Diameter – 1⅜ in (35mm)
FOG-5:  5.5 lbs (2.5kg), excluding cable  |  FOG-7.5:  7.7 lbs (3.5kg), excluding cable
Rating Nema 6P /  IP68
Metal contacts AL6XN (super-austenitic steel for very high corrosion resistance)
5 ft FOGRod with 50 ft of cable, cleaning bracket + LIT
Options
PSU-24-NB
5 ft FOGRod with 100 ft of cable, cleaning bracket + LIT
7.5 ft FOGRod with 100 ft of cable, cleaning bracket + LIT
7.5 ft FOGRod with 50 ft of cable, cleaning bracket + LIT
Part Numbers in Kit
FOG-5-50  |  LIT-100
FOG-5-100  |  LIT-100
FOG-7.5-100  |  LIT-100
FOG-5 – Length 5ft (1525mm), Separation between contacts 6 in (152mm)
FOG-7.5 – Length 7ft 3in (2217mm), Separation between contacts 9 in (229mm)
FOG-7.5-50  |  LIT-100
The FOGRod comes in three lengths – 7.5 ft, 5ft and a special 3ft (with only 6 contacts, 6" apart). If you need a 10ft Fogrod we supply 2x
5ft FOGRods (and 1 LIT). Each FOGRod has the option of two cable lengths – 50 ft or 100 ft. If you don’t already have D.C power in the
panel (e.g. powering a PLC or telemetry supply) you will need a mains to D.C. power supply.
I/O and Indication
Power supply
Warranty
Enclosure
10v-30v d.c., 4W maximum consumption
Two years, extendable to five years
High impact ABS with DIN rail clip  |  7” (W) x 4” (H) x 1.5” (D) (178mm x 102mm x 38mm)
Approvals UL approved for USA, Canada & Europe
Temperature rating Operating: -40 °F to 158 °F (-40 °C to +70 °C)  |  Storage:    -40 °F to 185 °F (-40 °C to +85 °C)
FOGRod Specifications
Conductivity Default conductivity threshold = 50kOhms, range from 3k – 300kΩ
DIP switches 1. Level relays – Normally Open / Normally Closed
2. Fault relays - Normally Open / Normally Closed
3. Level relays and LEDs – 1 sec / 10 sec activation
4. Clean FOGRod alert - On/Off
Relay Outputs – Level 10 relays, rated at 250VAC / 30VDC 6A (resistive load), configurable as normally open or normally closed (N/O or N/C)
LEDs – Level 10 green LEDs